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Item Reference

0140005

0180029

0140025

0140011

PPUPS1

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Whipps Cross Uni Hospital, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : cathy.green@viamed.co.uk

Description Quantity Unit

Labour Charge - Repair of MX300 1 47.50

S/N:331064 SRS69093 SRN37742
Calibration check and certificate - MX300 2 45.00

S/N:331064 SRS69093 SRN37742
S/N:340499 SRS69093 SRN37743
Oxygen sensor cable evaluation. 3 0.00

S/N:0000303,0010276,0000407

SRS69093 SRN37744-SRN37745,SRN37756

No Fault Found

Oxygen sensor evaluation. 2 0.00

S/N:V100943,V100098 SRS69093 SRN37746-SRN37747
No Fault Found
UPS Courier Delivery - Standard 1 12.00

BIC

Barclays Bank PLC

20-78-42

00906662
GB05BUKB20784200906662
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Unit Vat

9.50

9.00

0.00

0.00

2.40

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

57.00

108.00

0.00

0.00

14.40

149.50
29.90
179.40



